
Dimos added value

We design the best solutions for Roofers,

and innovate to meet the specific needs

of each trade within the roofing business

We offer a broad product range tailored

to local conditions and designed to meet

Roofers' needs

We provide all the services needed to

assist Roofers on a daily basis

PERFORMANCE THROUGH

INNOVATION

TOOL UP YOU FROM A TO Z BY YOUR SIDE DAY-IN, DAY-OUT

500 mm anvil - right handed

To cut

Slate hammers and anvils are the ideal tools to
perform precise slate cutting.

FEATURES

Technical details

Actions :

SlateTrades : 

SPECIFICATIONS

Material processing

500

5

500

230

0,921

Lenght (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Weight (kg)

Max sheet width / Working width

(mm)

Hand tools

Hammering tools

Ref. 135525

Single cast steel 

Sharpened tip

Precision

Highly resistant

Perfectly holds in wood


